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Start nr
13
66
96

105
33
150
27
124
25
10
112
104
132
16
24

91
93
57
67
94
21
89
98
149

18
28
43
108
11
41

Patrulje
Stifinner
Fanafjell 2
Hoggorm
Torsk
Skunk
Tiger
Gapahuken
Ekorn
Oppdagere
Pinnsvin
Pinnsvin
Gult kull
Rad
Lammene
Radt kull
Blatt kull
Fanafjell 1
Gul

Ekorn
Grgnt kull
Gul
Kyllingene
Gaupe
Falk
Fjellrev
Hvalhai
Mar

drn

Grgnt Kull
Sild

Ekorn
Bjarn

Gruppe
Laksevag
Fanafjell
41.Bergen
Tofteray
Kolltveit BK
Bgnes

1. Qvsttun
Ulriken
Laksevag
Eidsvag
1.0s
Sandsli
Rolland

1. Lone
Sandsli
Sareide
Fanafjell
Bergen MS
1.0s
Soreide
Rolland

1. Lone
41. Bergen
Ulriken
Alversund
3. Laksevag Sjo
4.Bergen-Sandviken
Ulriken

1. Skjold
Tofteray

4 Bergen-Sandviken
Alversund

Forbund Poeng
KM
NSF
KM
KM
NSF
NSF
NSF
NSF
KM
KM
KM
NSF
KM
NSF
NSF
NSF
NSF
NSF
KM
NSF
KM
NSF
KM
NSF
KM
NSF
NSF
NSF
NSF
KM
NSF
KM

196
186
185
184
183
183
180
180
178
176
175
174
173
172
167
163
162
160
156
154
153
152
152
152
149
147
145
143
142
140
139
136



